
2026 Planning Commission Schedule 
 
DATE OF MEETING SUBMISSION DEADLINE NOON 
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Monday, December 29, 2025 
 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026 
 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026 
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 
 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026 
 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026 
 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026 Friday, June 19, 2026 
 
Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026 
 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026 
 
Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Friday, September 25, 2026 
 
Thursday, November 12, 2026 Friday, October 23, 2026 
 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026 Friday, November 20, 2026 
 
 
All meetings take place in Council Chambers in the Municipal Building, 
320 West Central Avenue, Springboro, OH and begin at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Meeting dates/times and location/format are subject to change; see the city 
website at www.cityofspringboro.com for updates or call 937-748-4343 
 
Application fees and requirements and other information may be found at the 
city website at www.ci.springboro.oh.us/198/planning 

http://www.cityofspringboro.com/

